



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. KE24 084A
DATE: APRIL 23, 2024 @ 10 :00 A.M.
OWNER: KELLYTON WATER SYSTEM
DESCRIPTION: AMR METERS MATERIAL CONTRACT 2
 DWSRF PROJECT NO. FS010388-01

CONTRACTOR:	EMPIRE PIPE AND SUPPLY CO., INC	CONSOLIDATED PIPE
	2307 ALTON ROAD	1205 HILLTOP PARKWAY
	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35210	BIRMINGHAM, AL 35204
REG. NO.:	N/A	N/A
BOND:	5%	5%
START:	10 Days	10 Days
COMPLETE:	120 Days	120 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1 .	3/4" Water Meter with Meter Interface Unit and Meter Washers Furnish Complete Per Ea	600 EA	\$ 228.75	\$ 137,250.00	\$ 238.00	\$ 142,800.00
2 .	Meter Boxes - NDS 1200 with Cast Iron Reader or equal Boxes Furnish Complete Per Ea	300 EA	\$ 24.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,000.00
3 .	3/4" Check Valve, Mueller CIS or equal Furnish Complete Per Ea	300 EA	\$ 28.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 9,300.00
4 .	3/4" Curb Stop, Mueller CIS or equal Furnish Complete Per Ea	300 EA	\$ 55.25	\$ 16,575.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 16,200.00
5 .	One Software Connection to CNI Software & Training Furnish Complete Per LS	1LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,884.00	\$ 16,884.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 174,925.00		\$ 194,184.00



BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO. KE24 084A
DATE: APRIL 23, 2024 @ 10 :00 A.M.
OWNER: KELLYTON WATER SYSTEM
DESCRIPTION: AMR METERS MATERIAL CONTRACT 2
 DWSRF PROJECT NO. FS010388-01

SUPPLIER: CENTRAL PIPE SUPPLY , INC
 101 WARE STREET
 PEARL, MS 39208

REG. NO.: N/A
BOND: 5%
START: 10 Days
COMPLETE: 120 Days

Item No.	Description of Item	Quan	Unit Price	Total Price for Item
1 .	3/4" Water Meter with Meter Interface Unit and Meter Washers Furnish Complete Per Ea	600 EA	\$ 288.83	\$ 173,298.00
2 .	Meter Boxes - NDS 1200 with Cast Iron Reader or equal Boxes Furnish Complete Per Ea	300 EA	\$ 28.93	\$ 8,679.00
3 .	3/4" Check Valve, Mueller CIS or equal Furnish Complete Per Ea	300 EA	\$ 83.00	\$ 24,900.00
4 .	3/4" Curb Stop, Mueller CIS or equal Furnish Complete Per Ea	300 EA	\$ 59.28	\$ 17,784.00
5 .	One Software Connection to CNI Software & Training Furnish Complete Per LS	1LS	\$ 20,600.00	\$ 20,600.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$ 245,261.00

I hereby certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids, received on Tuesday , April 23, 2024 @ 10 :00 A.M. by the Kellyton Water System -AMR Meter Material Contract 2 DWSRF Project No. FS010388-01.

UTILITY ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, LLC



Dave Bechtel

